
FROM:

ERIC
2000 E 49th St

Vernon, CA 90058

TO:

Lily Park
2308 Azevedo Pkwy

SAN JOSE, CA 95125

USPS DELIVER TO:
Lily Park
2308 Azevedo Pkwy

SAN JOSE, CA 95125

CUST REF: PK-5342464448266372222-0

S

J2
53

02
50

62
31

32
6-

26
38

90
79

6

FedEx Tracking ID# 3917 0576 4780
9631 0913 5 (000 000 0000) 5 00 3917 0576 4780

Parcel Select
U.S. Postage Paid

FedEx Ground
e-VS

USPS TRACKING # e-VS

9261 2903 8156 1157 6327 15
ZJMRC-MR-2398P1-US * 1


